DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
04/07/2003
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 7551188
Preset potentiometers
Preset potentiometersPreset potentiometersPreset potentiometersPreset potentiometers
Order codeOrder codeOrder codeOrder code Manufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer code DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
68-0905 3362P-1-101 100 OHMS 0.25IN HORIZ.CERMET
68-0910 3362P-1-201 200 OHMS 0.25IN HORIZ.CERMET
68-0915 3362P-1-501 500 OHMS 0.25IN HORIZ.CERMET
68-0920 3362P-1-102 1K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0925 3362P-1-202 2K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0930 3362P-1-502 5K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0935 3362P-1-103 10K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0940 3362P-1-203 20K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0945 3362P-1-503 50K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0950 3362P-1-104 100K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0955 3362P-1-204 200K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0960 n/a 500K 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
68-0965 3362P-1-105 1M 0.25IN HORIZONTAL CERMET
3
¼” Square, single turn cermet industrial sealed potentiometers
Features
• Miniature package